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Sportschiitzenkreis 3
RWK KK-Liegend
Kreisoberliga 2022

29.05.2022 =
=oorr-
sernirrzansrais 2
Gesamt: 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5 WK
SV Schonwald 1 3476 875 863 865 873
SV Tannheim 1 3475 876 869 862 868
SG Neustadt 1 3453 859 860 869 865
SSV Furtwangen 1 3446 861 860 861 864
SSVg Brigachtal 1 3426 853 864 851 858
SSV Rétenbach 1 3422 854 852 856 860
SV Tannheim 2 3414 844 848 859 863
SSV Schonach 1 3410 843 862 847 858
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Gebhard Kienzler
Matthias Fehrenbach
Stefan Schultis
Peter Sackner
Siegfried Hug
Dieter Neugart
Sascha Doser
Michael Dold
Angelina Dell
Joachim Willmann
Peter Hauser
Dominik Bischof
Erik Marc

Britt Bischof

Vroni Storz

Timo Heizmann
Toni Braun
Christopher Daniels
Meinrad Hildebrand
Rolf Hibner

Philip Merz

Witali Dell
Benedikt Zipfel
Moritz Meyer
Edgar Eschle
Andreas Winterhalter
Knut Dilge

Malte Wehrle
Marco Kaiser
Marbod Kienzler
Richard Hofmeier
Felix Hildebrand
Florian Wissler
Andreas Enzmann
Oliver Wehrle
Niclas Aiple
Joachim Schwer
Klaus Metzger
Albert Runtze
Janina Heizmann

Schénwald
Schénwald
Schonach
Neustadt
Tannheim
Tannheim
Brigachtal
Tannheim
Neustadt
Rotenbach
Tannheim
Furtwangen
Furtwangen
Furtwangen
Schénwald
Neustadt
Roétenbach
Tannheim
Tannheim
Schénwald
Tannheim
Neustadt
Roétenbach
Brigachtal
Schénwald
Schonach
Roétenbach
Brigachtal
Furtwangen
Schonach
Neustadt
Tannheim
Schonach
Tannheim
Roétenbach
Brigachtal
Schonach
Tannheim
Brigachtal
Neustadt

Gesamt

1166
1160
1160
1159
1156
1155
1155
1154
1153
1152
1151
1150
1149
1147
1145
1139
1138
1135
1135
1133
1132
1130
1127
1127
1126
1124
1123
1121
1117
1113
1111
1058
1004
852
843
843
825
812
562
560

1.WK

293
290
286
288
293
288
201
290
287
289
293
289
285
287
288
284
285
282
279
292
279
284
280
277
278
278
276
273
279
267
282
269
243
283
0
285
279
0
0
282

2.WK

201
288
292
201
286
289
290
290
285
284
290
286
288
286
283
284
283
282
283
279
283
282
284
280
284
284
284
289
278
286
272
265
241
0
281
273
269
278
285
278

3.WK

288
201
201
290
286
289
286
287
290
289
280
287
289
285
286
289
281
289
287
282
283
283
282
285
284
279
285
274
280
276
273
264
266
279
282
0
277
266
277
0

4. WK

294
291
201
290
201
289
288
287
201
290
288
288
287
289
288
282
289
282
286
280
287
281
281
285
280
283
278
285
280
284
284
260
254
290
280
285
0
268
0
0
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